
KIDZ BOP Radio  Pop Hits Sung By Kids For Kids

Kids Place Live  Kids’ Music

SoulCycle Radio  Music to Energize Your Soul 

’50s on 5  ’50s Pop Hits

’60s Pop Hits  ’60s Pop Hits

’70s Pop Hits  Classic ’70s Hits/Oldies

’80s Pop Hits  Pop Hits of the ’80s 

’90s Pop Hits  ’90s Pop Hits

Pop 2000 Hits  Pop 2000 Hits

Velvet  Today’s Pop Vocalists

Acoustic Rock  Acoustic Singer-Songwriters

Pop Mix Modern  Adult Pop Hits

Pop Mix Bright  Blend of Bright Pop Hits

Love Songs  Favorite Adult Love Songs

Road Trip Radio  Music to Drive to!

The Covers Channel  24/7 Cover Songs

Oldies Party  Party Songs from the ’50s & ’60s

’70s/’80s Pop  ’70s & ’80s Super Party Hits

’80s/’90s Pop  ’80s & ’90s Party Hits 

Top 40 Hits Top 40 Hits

Venus  Pop Music You Can Move to

R&B Hits  R&B Hits from the ’80s, ’90s & Today

Classic Soul & Motown  Classic Soul & Motown

Modern Dance Hits  Current Dance

Smooth Electronic  Smooth Electronic

Country Hits ’80s & ’90s  ’80s & ’90s Country Hits

Contemporary Christian  Christian Pop & Rock

New Country  Today’s New Country

Cinemagic  Movie Soundtracks & More

SiriusXM Pops  Classical Pops

A Taste of Italy  Italian Blend

Smooth Jazz  Smooth & Contemporary Jazz

Classic Jazz  Classic Jazz

New Age  New Age

Krishna Das Yoga Radio  Chant/Sacred/Spiritual Music  

Alt Rock  New Alt Rock

Adult Alternative  New/Classic Alt Rock

’90s Alternative  90s Alternative/Grunge

Classic Rock Hits  ’60s & ’70s Classic Rock

Rock Hits ’70s & ’80s  ’70s & ’80s Classic Rock

Mellow Rock  Mellow Rock

Holiday Traditions Traditional Holiday Music

B.B. King’s Bluesville  B.B. King’s Blues Channel

Caliente  Hot Latin Hits

Latin Pop Hits  Contemporary Latin Pop and Ballads

Flow Nación  Latin Urban Music

Latidos  Latin Love Songs

Caricia  Ballads in Spanish & English

Luna  Latin Jazz

Rumbón  Classic Salsa

La Kueva  Latin Rock

Poplandia  Pop Hits of the   ’90s & 2000s

Tragically Hip Radio The Tragically Hip Radio

CBC Radio 3  Canadian Indie Music First

ICI Musique Chansons  Francophone Pop

Attitude Franco  The New Rock Alternative

Seasonal/Holiday
Seasonal/Holiday Music Channel

ICI Musique FrancoCountry 
Francophone Country Folk
CBC Country  New Canadian Country

The Verge  New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock

Influence Franco  The New Indie Pop Alternative

Águila  Regional Mexican Music

Celebrate!  Happy Songs for a Celebration

Symphony Hall  Classical Music

Met Opera Radio  Opera/Classical Vocals

ONEderland  One-Hit Wonders, 24/7

Elevations  Reimagined Pop & Rock Classics

Yacht Rock Radio  ’70s/’80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock311

RockBar  Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs313

36

28

34

26

25

17

SiriusXM Comes Alive!  Live Classic Rock316

The Loft  New/Classic Eclectic Rock710

Indie 1.0  First-generation Indie Rock714

Classic Rock Party  Non-Stop Classic Rock715

718

04

05

702

301

302

02

06

07

08

09

10

15

14

16

70

303

The Heat  Today’s R&B Hits46

The Joint  Reggae42

48

SiriusXM Silk  Smooth R&B Love Songs330

49

The Groove  ’70s/’80s R&B50

Diplo’s Revolution  Future Sounds52

Studio 54 Radio  ’70s – 2000s Dance Hits54

51

Utopia  ’90s/2000s Dance Hits341

53

No Shoes Radio  Kenny Chesney’s Music Channel57

58

63

56

Bluegrass Junction  Bluegrass62

The Garth Channel  Garth’s Own Channel, 24/755

The Village  Folk741

789

Red, White & Booze  Country Bar Songs350

Willie’s Roadhouse  Willie’s Classic Country59

74

On Broadway  Show Tunes72

66

67

68

750

751

77

78

755

158

763

765

764

762

766

767

768

162

758

757

163

759

709

703

166

171

173

174

761

76

75

706

776

705

704
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Pitbull’s Globalization  Worldwide Rhythmic Hits 13

PopRocks  Rock & Pop from the ’90s & 2000s12
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37
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Hair Nation  ’80s Hair Bands

SiriusXM Turbo  ’90s/2000s Hard Rock  XL

Ozzy’s Boneyard  Ozzy’s Classic Hard Rock

SiriusXMU  Indie & Beyond

1st Wave  Classic Alternative

32 U2 X-Radio  The Whole World of U2

Jam On  Jam Bands

Deep Tracks  Deep Classic Rock

Phish Radio  The Phish Universe on SiriusXM

Radio Margaritaville  Escape to Margaritaville

E Street Radio  Bruce Springsteen, 24/7

Elvis Radio  Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland

The Beatles Channel  The Fab Four, 24/8

Pearl Jam Radio  Pearl Jam, 24/7

Grateful Dead Channel  Grateful Dead, 24/7 

Octane  New Hard Rock

Underground Garage  Little Steven’s Garage Rock

Dave Matthews Band Radio
24/7 Dave Matthews Band

Tom Petty Radio  Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty

310 Rock and Roll Hall of Fame Radio
Rock Hall Inducted Artists

CHRISTIAN

DANCE/ELECTRONIC

HIP-HOP/R&B

POP

JAZZ/STANDARD/CLASSIC

ROCK

FAMILY

CANADIAN

LATINO

Y2Kountry  2000s Country Hits61

Outlaw Country  Rockin’ Country Rebels60

Kirk Franklin’s Praise
Kirk Franklin’s Gospel Channel64

enLighten  Southern Gospel65

Escape  Easy Listening69

Siriusly Sinatra  Standards by Sinatra & More71

’40s Junction  ’40s Pop Hits/Big Band73

COUNTRY

STREAMING
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DJ AND INTERRUPTION-FREE CHANNELS Exclusive to SiriusXM Music for Business Customers

Family Friendly channels that play songs edited for general audiences

XL Includes explicit language and mature programming.
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trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Other 
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With over 100 Xtra channels of music made for any mood, occasion or activity, there’s even more variety 
to set the right tone and tempo for your business. Available online, on the SiriusXM app, and select commercial devices*.

*Business Xtra Channels are not available on Grace Digital SXBR1 & TTR2 models, nor on any commercial BrightSign models.

Xtra Channels do not air live DJ-hosted shows, however SiriusXM station names may be mentioned from time to time on some channels.
© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. All rights reserved.

Channels from every era for every taste

The hottest songs across SiriusXM
Alt Nation Top Hits
BPM Top Hits
Heat Top Hits
Highway Top Hits
Hits 1 Top Hits

Octane Top Hits
Pulse Top Hits
Spectrum Top Hits
Viva Latin Hits

Chart-topping tunes across SiriusXM
1st Wave Top 100
80s on 8 Top 100
90s on 9 Top 100
Classic Rewind Top 100

Classic Vinyl Top 100
Hair Nation Top 100
Lithium Top 100
Pop2K Top 10

Prime Country Top 100
Y2Kountry Top 100
Joint Top 100

Explore new songs and emerging artists
Alt Nation Discovery
Alt R&B
BPM Discovery
Caliente Discovery
Heat Discovery

Highway Discovery
Hits 1 Discovery
Octane Discovery
SiriusXMU Discovery
Spectrum Discovery

Combo channels of your favorite music styles
60s/70s 
70s/80s
70s/80s/90s
80s/90s
80s/90s/2Ks

90s/2Ks
Classic Rock Mix
Country & Pop Classic
Country & Pop Mix
Country Classics MIx

New Music Mash
Pop/Hip-Hop/Country
Pop & Dance Mix

Music to move to
1st Wave Workout
80s on 8 Workout
90s on 9 Workout
BPM Workout
Classic Rock Workout

Heat Workout
Hits 1 Workout
Lithium Workout
Pop2K Workout

Channels to relax and unwind with
Chillhop
Chill Instrumental
Country Chill
Elevations Pop

Joint Reggae Vibes
Spa Instrumental
Watercolors Instrumental
Yoga

Party music channels
1st Wave Party
80s on 8 Party
90s on 9 Party
Classic Rock BBQ 
Country & Pop Party

Hair Nation Party
Pop2K Party
Prime Country Party
Prom Radio
Rocking Country BBQ

Salsa Party
Tailgating Anthems
Today’s Country BBQ
Wedding Party
Y2Kountry Party

50s/60s Pop Hits
70s on 7 Dance/R&B
70s on 7 Rock
80s on 8 Dance
80s on 8 Rock
80s Mellow Hits
90s on 9 Dance

90s on 9 Hip-Hop/R&B
90s on 9 Rock
90s Mellow Hits
90s-2Ks Pop/Hip-Hop/R&B
90s to Now Country Hits
80s to Now Alt Rock
2Ks to Now Pop Hit

2Ks Mellow Hits
2010s Pop Hits
2010s Alt Rock Hits
2010s Hard Rock Hits
2010s Country Hits
2010s Hip-Hop/R&B Hits
Alt Nation 2k Hits

Heat 2K Hits
Love 70s Hits
Pop2K Dance Hits
Pop2K Hip-Hop Hits
Pop2K Rock Hits
Prime Country 80s Hits

TRA CHANNELS


