

39 Hair Nation '80s Hair Bands

309 Jam On Jam Bands

41 SiriusXM Turbo '90s/2000s Hard Rock XL

## **STREAMING**

© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Other

marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.

Effective Date: 7/01/20

Channel Guide

02	AND INTERRUPTION-FRE	E CH	<b>ANNELS</b> Exclusive to SiriusX	MM	usic for Business Customers
	Top 40 Hits Top 40 Hits	25	Rock Hits '70s & '80s '70s & '80s Classic Rock	58	Country Hits '80s & '90s '80s & '90s Country Hits
06	'60s Pop Hits '60s Pop Hits	26	Classic Rock Hits '60s & '70s Classic Rock	63	Contemporary Christian Christian Pop & Rock
07	'70s Pop Hits Classic '70s Hits/Oldies	28	Adult Alternative New/Classic Alt Rock	66	Smooth Jazz Smooth & Contemporary Jazz
80	'80s Pop Hits Pop Hits of the '80s	34	'90s Alternative 90s Alternative/Grunge	67	Classic Jazz Classic Jazz
09	'90s Pop Hits '90s Pop Hits	36	Alt Rock New Alt Rock	68	New Age New Age
10	<b>Pop 2000 Hits</b> Pop 2000 Hits	48	R&B Hits R&B Hits from the '80s, '90s & Today	70	Love Songs Favorite Adult Love Songs
14	Acoustic Rock Acoustic Singer-Songwriters	49	Classic Soul & Motown Classic Soul & Motown	703	Oldies Party Party Songs from the '50s & '60s
15	Pop Mix Modern Adult Pop Hits	51	Modern Dance Hits Current Dance	709	Seasonal/Holiday Seasonal/Holiday Music Channel
16	Pop Mix Bright Blend of Bright Pop Hits	53	Smooth Electronic Smooth Electronic	763	Latin Pop Hits Contemporary Latin Pop and Ballads
17	Mellow Rock Mellow Rock	56	New Country Today's New Country	789	A Taste of Italy Italian Blend
PC	P	310	Rock and Roll Hall of Fame Radio Rock Hall Inducted Artists	74	B.B. King's Bluesville B.B. King's Blues Channel
04	SoulCycle Radio Music to Energize Your Soul	311	Yacht Rock Radio '70s/'80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock	75	Met Opera Radio Opera/Classical Vocals
05	'50s on 5 '50s Pop Hits	313	RockBar Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs	76	Symphony Hall Classical Music
12	PopRocks Rock & Pop from the '90s & 2000s	316	SiriusXM Comes Alive! Live Classic Rock	750	Cinemagic Movie Soundtracks & More
13	Pitbull's Globalization Worldwide Rhythmic Hits		The Loft New/Classic Eclectic Rock	751	Krishna Das Yoga Radio Chant/Sacred/Spiritual Music
301	Road Trip Radio Music to Drive to!	714	Indie 1.0 First-generation Indie Rock	755	SiriusXM Pops Classical Pops
302	The Covers Channel 24/7 Cover Songs		·	> <u>F</u> A	MILY
303	<b>Venus</b> Pop Music You Can Move to		Classic Rock Party Non-Stop Classic Rock	77	KIDZ BOP Radio Pop Hits Sung By Kids For Kids
304	Velvet Today's Pop Vocalists		P-HOP/R&B	78	Kids Place Live Kids' Music
702	<b>ONEderland</b> One-Hit Wonders, 24/7	42	The Joint Reggae	>C/	ANADIAN
704	'70s/'80s Pop '70s & '80s Super Party Hits	46	The Heat Today's R&B Hits	162	CBC Radio 3 Canadian Indie Music First
705	'80s/'90s Pop '80s & '90s Party Hits	50	The Groove '70s/'80s R&B	163	ICI Musique Chansons Francophone Pop
706	Elevations Reimagined Pop & Rock Classics	330	SiriusXM Silk Smooth R&B Love Songs	166	ICI Musique FrancoCountry
718	Celebrate! Happy Songs for a Celebration	>D/	ANCE/ELECTRONIC	171	Francophone Country Folk  CBC Country New Canadian Country
	Holiday Traditions Traditional Holiday Music	52	Diplo's Revolution Future Sounds	173	The Verge New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock
	OCK	54	Studio 54 Radio '70s – 2000s Dance Hits	174	Influence Franco The New Indie Pop Alternative
	The Beatles Channel The Fab Four, 24/8	- 341	Utopia '90s/2000s Dance Hits	757	Tragically Hip Radio The Tragically Hip Radio
19	Elvis Radio Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland		DUNTRY	758	Poplandia Pop Hits of the '90s & 2000s
20	E Street Radio Bruce Springsteen, 24/7		The Garth Channel Garth's Own Channel, 24/7	759	Attitude Franco The New Rock Alternative
	Underground Garage Little Steven's Garage Rock			>LA	ATINO
	Pearl Jam Radio Pearl Jam, 24/7	57	No Shoes Radio Kenny Chesney's Music Channel		Caliente Hot Latin Hits
	Grateful Dead Channel Grateful Dead, 24/7	59	Willie's Roadhouse Willie's Classic Country	761	
	Radio Margaritaville Escape to Margaritaville	60	Outlaw Country Rockin' Country Rebels	762	
27	Deep Tracks Deep Classic Rock	61	Y2Kountry 2000s Country Hits	764	Latidos Latin Love Songs
	Phish Radio The Phish Universe on SiriusXM	62	Bluegrass Junction Bluegrass	765	
30	Dave Matthews Band Radio 24/7 Dave Matthews Band		Red, White & Booze Country Bar Songs	766	Luna Latin Jazz
31	Tom Petty Radio Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty		The Village Folk	767	Rumbón Classic Salsa
	U2 X-Radio The Whole World of U2	>CI	HRISTIAN	768	La Kueva Latin Rock
		64	Kirk Franklin's Praise Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel	- Face	nily Friendly channels that play songs edited for general audiences
32	1st Wave Classic Alternative				
32 33		65	enLighten Southern Gospel	Far	my riteriory charines that play songs earlied for general addictions
32 33	1st Wave Classic Alternative SiriusXMU Indie & Beyond Octane New Hard Rock		enLighten Southern Gospel  ZZ/STANDARD/CLASSIC		ncludes explicit language and mature programming.

71 Siriusly Sinatra Standards by Sinatra & More

73 '40s Junction '40s Pop Hits/Big Band

**72 On Broadway** Show Tunes



# > TRA CHANNELS

With over 100 Xtra channels of music made for any mood, occasion or activity, there's even more variety to set the right tone and tempo for your business. Available online, on the SiriusXM app, and select commercial devices\*.

\*Business Xtra Channels are not available on Grace Digital SXBR1 & TTR2 models, nor on any commercial BrightSign models.



#### Channels from every era for every taste

50s/60s Pop Hits 70s on 7 Dance/R&B 70s on 7 Rock 80s on 8 Dance 80s on 8 Rock 80s Mellow Hits 90s on 9 Dance

90s on 9 Hip-Hop/R&B 90s on 9 Rock 90s Mellow Hits 90s-2Ks Pop/Hip-Hop/R&B 90s to Now Country Hits 80s to Now Alt Rock 2Ks to Now Pop Hit 2Ks Mellow Hits 2010s Pop Hits 2010s Alt Rock Hits 2010s Hard Rock Hits 2010s Country Hits 2010s Hip-Hop/R&B Hits Alt Nation 2k Hits Heat 2K Hits Love 70s Hits Pop2K Dance Hits Pop2K Hip-Hop Hits Pop2K Rock Hits Prime Country 80s Hits



#### The hottest songs across SiriusXM

Alt Nation Top Hits BPM Top Hits Heat Top Hits Highway Top Hits Hits 1 Top Hits Octane Top Hits Pulse Top Hits Spectrum Top Hits Viva Latin Hits



#### Chart-topping tunes across SiriusXM

1st Wave Top 100 80s on 8 Top 100 90s on 9 Top 100 Classic Rewind Top 100 Classic Vinyl Top 100 Hair Nation Top 100 Lithium Top 100 Pop2K Top 10 Prime Country Top 100 Y2Kountry Top 100 Joint Top 100



### **Explore new songs and emerging artists**

Alt Nation Discovery Alt R&B BPM Discovery Caliente Discovery Heat Discovery Highway Discovery Hits 1 Discovery Octane Discovery SiriusXMU Discovery Spectrum Discovery



#### Combo channels of your favorite music styles

60s/70s 70s/80s 70s/80s/90s 80s/90s 80s/90s/2Ks 90s/2Ks Classic Rock Mix Country & Pop Classic Country & Pop Mix Country Classics MIx New Music Mash Pop/Hip-Hop/Country Pop & Dance Mix



#### Music to move to

1st Wave Workout 80s on 8 Workout 90s on 9 Workout BPM Workout Classic Rock Workout Heat Workout Hits 1 Workout Lithium Workout Pop2K Workout



#### Channels to relax and unwind with

Chillhop Chill Instrumental Country Chill Elevations Pop Joint Reggae Vibes Spa Instrumental Watercolors Instrumental Yoga



#### Party music channels

1st Wave Party 80s on 8 Party 90s on 9 Party Classic Rock BBQ Country & Pop Party Hair Nation Party Pop2K Party Prime Country Party Prom Radio Rocking Country BBQ Salsa Party Tailgating Anthems Today's Country BBQ Wedding Party Y2Kountry Party